10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Facilities Supervisor

Facilities Supervisor

Director, Facilities

Facilities Supervisor

Senior Facilities Specialist

Senior Facilities Specialist

Administrative Technician

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Electronic Technician

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities And Grounds Worker Il

Facilities And Grounds Worker Il

Facilities And Grounds Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Department

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Total Wages

$132,670

$125,791

$121,990

$121,818

$96,191

$92,770

$69,181

$67,195

$66,674

$65,175

$63,651

$63,476

$63,401

$62,104

$59,668

$56,964

$53,030

$52,607



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Facilities And Grounds Worker Il

Facilities And Grounds Worker Il

Facilities And Grounds Worker Il

Facilities Maintenance Mechanic

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities And Grounds Worker |

Facilities And Grounds Worker |

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Personal Services Contractor /

Student Intern

Facilities Service Worker

Facilities Service Worker

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

Facilities Management

$51,071

$51,023

$49,820

$48,506

$45,891

$45,428

$43,855

$40,755

$39,256

$38,389

$38,338

$38,299

$37,690

$36,747

$32,265

$24,331

$22,308

$6,617



