	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Facilities Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$132,670
2.	Facilities Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$125,791
3.	Director, Facilities		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$121,990
4.	Facilities Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$121,818
5.	Senior Facilities Specialist		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$96,191
6.	Senior Facilities Specialist		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$92,770
7.	Administrative Technician		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$69,181
8.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$67,195
9.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$66,674
10.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$65,175
11.	Facilities Electronic Technician		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$63,651
12.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$63,476
13.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$63,401
14.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$62,104
15.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$59,668
16.	Facilities And Grounds Worker II		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$56,964
17.	Facilities And Grounds Worker II		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$53,030
18.	Facilities And Grounds Worker II		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$52,607

19.	Facilities And Grounds Worker II	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$51,071
20.	Facilities And Grounds Worker II	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$51,023
21.	Facilities And Grounds Worker II	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$49,820
22.	Facilities Maintenance Mechanic	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$48,506
23.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$45,891
24.	Facilities And Grounds Worker I	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$45,428
25.	Facilities And Grounds Worker I	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$43,855
26.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$40,755
27.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$39,256
28.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$38,389
29.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$38,338
30.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$38,299
31.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$37,690
32.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$36,747
33.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$32,265
34.	Personal Services Contractor / Student Intern	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$24,331
35.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$22,308
36.	Facilities Service Worker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Facilities Management	\$6,617